A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 05/31/2024
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the information is considered to
be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the
time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information
may change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy
of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
	- Available in 2ft, 3ft,  and 4ft sizes
	- Shallow depth less than 4.5”
	- Indirect and Backlit design allow for a uniform appearance with
reduced lamp image
	- IP65 Rated & Suitable for Wet Locations
	- Recessed housing for Hardlid or Lay-in Grid installations
	- Ligature Resistant extruded aluminum door frame design with Flush
Captive Torx Fasteners
	- Designed for use in Behavioral Health applications.
	- B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a Family Owned
US Corporation
	- Available in single or multi-function switching (exam,ambient,night)
Series Size LED Package CCT/CRI Voltage Circuit Optics Options
BH-RDLP 20   Nominal 2FT Diameter LEDR  Static White LED 80+ CRI   UNV  120-277 VAC  1C  Single Circuit 125FFP 1/8" Flat Frosted Polycarbonate FC Fuse and Fuse Holder
30   Nominal 3FT Diameter
Consult factory for other
options
830   3000K   347   347 VAC  2C  Dual Circuit 187FFP 3/16" Flat Frosted Polycarbonate EM10 10W Integral Emergency Battery
40   Nominal 4FT Diameter 835   3500K 250FFP 1/4" Flat Frosted Polycarbonate PXL Program to User Specified Lumen Value
Consult factory for other sizes
840   4000K PXW Program to User Specified Wattage Value
850   5000K 10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protector
AMW Anti-Microbial White Powdercoat
90+ CRI NL500 500lm 90 CRI 2700K Night Light
927   2700K RFI MIL-STF-461 RFI Filter (1 Per Circuit)
930   3000K LVC Low Voltage Controller
935   3500K
940   4000K
Optics OptionsVoltageCCT/CRI
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Behavioral Health Round Domes: BH-RDLP-LED
Ligature Resistant 2FT, 3FT, 4FT Recessed Sealed Round Domes
IP65
IEC 60529
Size LED Type
LEDR
Series
BH-RDLP
OPTIONAL
Circuit
RFI FILTERED
MIL-STD-461G
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 05/31/2024
EXAM MODE AMBIENT MODE EXAM + AMBIENT MODE NIGHT LIGHT MODE
HOUSING: Lapped and spot welded 20 ga. CRS construction. Designed for installation Plaster or Drywall ceilings before ceiling closure and in T-bar grid
systems. Consult factory for other sizes.